The successor to our best-selling HB7C High Bays! Ideal for warehouses, factories, grocery stores, gas
stations, gymnasiums, food processing facilities, and more. Rated IP65, IK08, NEMA 4X, NSF Certified,
and featuring eco-friendly packaging, this fixture checks all the boxes!
0-10V Dimmable Motion Sensor Compatible
Meet the Compact and Powerful
Colour SelectablePower Selectable

voltage and adjust the wattage; and colour temperature! With 0-10V
dimming, take advantage the widest range of configurations, all without
the need for ordering specific options.
Feel confident that even after installation, you can take advantage of the
wide range of adjustments to suit your lighting needs and preferences.
Now that’s peace of mind!
Fixtures Finish Colour Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens* Efficacy*
HB8-100W-3P-3CCT-UD Black 60W / 80W / 100W 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120-347V 13587 lm 135 lm/W
HB8-150W-3P-3CCT-UD Black
100W / 120W / 150W 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120-347V 20344 lm 134 lm/W
HB8-150W-3P-3CCT-UD-WH White
HB8-240W-3P-3CCT-UD Black

HB8-PC-REF-LG Polycarbonate Reflector for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-PC-REF-XL Polycarbonate Reflector for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-PC-REF-RG-BCV Bottom Cover for use with HB8-PC-REF-LG and HB8-PC-REF-SM
HB8-PC-REF-XL-BCV Bottom Cover for use with HB8-PC-REF-XL
HB8-AL-REF-SM Aluminum Reflector for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-AL-REF-LG Aluminum Reflector for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-AL-REF-XL Aluminum Reflector for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-SM Yoke Mount for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-SM-WH Yoke Mount for 100W/150W WHITE HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-LG Yoke Mount for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-LG-WH Yoke Mount for 240W WHITE HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-XL Yoke Mount for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-EB Eye Bolt for HB8 High Bays
HB8-EB-WH Eye Bolt for WHITE HB8 High Bays
HB8-CABLE Security Cable for second mounting point on HB8 High Bays
HB8-60D-LENS-SM 60° Optics for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-60D-LENS-LG 60° Optics for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-60D-LENS-XL 60° Optics for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-120D-LENS-SM 120° Optics for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-120D-LENS-LG 120° Optics for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-120D-LENS-XL 120° Optics for 300W HB8 High Bays
ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
13 - 2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB, T2C 4X7
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (403) 907 - 0212
HEAD OFFICE: 8 - 540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON, N3C 0G5   l   orders@csc-led.com   l   (519) 880 - 9833